Schedule of Document Verification for KKR

Document Verification Schedule for Provisionally eligible candidates for the Post of

SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (HYDROGEOLOGY), Post Code KK10820

Call letter for Document Verification can be downloaded from website of SSC(KKR)
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1083002113

DURGESH KUMAR
TIWARY

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

1083004657

CHAUDHRY SURYAMANI
BHAI PATEL

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

1083201046

PARUL MISHRA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

1083506702

JYOTI MISHRA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

2083001626

NITISH RAJ

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

2083006674

ABHISHEK
BHATTACHARYA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

2083008276

PRITHA MAKUR

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

2083009052

ASTIK PANJA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

2083009459

SRUITA BRAHMA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

10

2083009462

KASTURI JANA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

11

2083010385

BENUDHAR PRADHAN

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

10:00 AM

12

2083013917

AMITAVA SAHA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

13

2083017160

ANSHUMAN PANDA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

14

2083021641

TANKADHAR BEHERA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

15

3083008940

AJIL PRAKASH

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

16

3083009026

ABHISHEK Y

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

17

3083009337

AMINA AL RUBIYAS J

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon
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18

3083010433

DHANEESH K J

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

19

3083010705

ABHUITH. M

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

20

3083011163

ADARSHAS

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

21

5083000472

SHUBHAM CHAND

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

22

5083001636

AAKASH MOHAN
RAWAT

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

23

5083002086

DEEPESH BAHUGUNA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

24

5083007522

SWAMI NATH

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

25

6083510891

LISHA BORGOHAIN

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

26

6083511024

HIMANGSHU
BURAGOHAIN

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

27

7083031061

PRINCY

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

24-01-2022

12:00 noon

28

7083031272

NAVJOT KAUR

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

29

7083090404

SAHIL SHARMA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

30

7083090825

PRIYA GUPTA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

31

8083001168

SHEKHAR BABU
KURUVA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

32

8083002849

MUDIDANA MANOHAR

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

33

8083003346

KOLLU SAI SATYA
MOUNIKA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

34

8083006552

GANGISETTI SAI
KRISHNA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

35

8083021181

KONDURU RAGHUVEER

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

36

9971001336

ISHAN AJITKUMAR SUR

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

37

9971001822

SHUVRAIJIT RAY

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM
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38

9971009096

NAMRATA CHATTIYATIL

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

39

9971018266

NEHA THAKRE

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

40

8083006737

DAVULURI VENKATA
MANOJ

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

41

8083015697

K BHARADWAJ

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

42

1083201367

CHANDAN KUMAR

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

43

1083202050

PRASANT KUMAR
SINGH

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

10:00 AM

44

2083020696

SHASHWAT SINHA

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

45

5083006063

PANKAJ KUMAR

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

46

5083010871

SHORABH

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

47

5083011360

AKSHAY

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

48

5083018484

KIKER SINGH

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

49

5083025947

ANURAG TAK

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

50

8083003156

KATTOJU SATYACHARI

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

51

8083019645

NALLURU NARASIMHA
CHAKRAVARTHI

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

52

8083020812

KANCHAN TIWARI

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

53

8083020884

VADLAPUDI
SIVASANKAR

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

54

9971009921

AMIT KUMAR

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

55

1083000784

JAI SHANKAR BAJPAYEE

Eligible

SENIOR TECHNICAL
ASSISTANT
(HYDROGEOLOGY)

KK10820

25.01.2022

12:00 Noon

SSC(KKR), Bangalore

18.01.2022




